

	Supply		QTY				
41	FM 110 Shaft Sealing Ring (Pinion Shaft)	119028851	4.00	\$	13.00	\$52.00	From inventory, looks as if 8 have been ordered
42	FM 110 Backing Compound	119024874	1.00	\$	386.00	\$386.00	From inventory, 50 KG have been counted. Not sure what constitutes QTY 1
43	FM 110 Cord O Ring	119028856	1.00	\$	21.00	\$21.00	Qty ok
44	FM 110 Cord O Ring	119028857	2.00	\$	19.00	\$38.00	From inventory, looks as if 4 have been ordered
45	FM 110 Cord O Ring	119028858	2.00	\$	3.00	\$6.00	From inventory, looks as if 3 have been ordered
46	FM 110 Disc Spring 1 set (12 nos)	112200193	12.00	\$	12.00	\$144.00	up QTY 1
47	FM 110 Dust Seal Ring	119028782	1.00	\$	657.00	\$657.00	Qty ok
48	FM 110 Hydraulic Filter Element		1.00	\$	96.00	\$96.00	Verify Part # 129086303
49	FM 110 Lubrication Filter Element		1.00	\$	193.00	\$193.00	Verify Part # 129086302
50	FM 110 O Ring	119028866	1.00	\$	-	\$0.00	NOT LISTED IN INVENTORY SHEET
51	FM 110 O Ring	119028867	1.00	\$	-	\$0.00	NOT LISTED IN INVENTORY SHEET
52	FM 110 Ring for Rolling Contact Bush	119031154	2.00	\$	423.00	\$846.00	Qty ok
53	FM 110 Rolling Contact Bush	119031259	2.00	\$	330.00	\$660.00	Qty ok
54	FM 110 Sealing 6mm (5m)	119028864, 119028865	2.00	\$	10.00	\$20.00	From inventory, looks as if 4 have been ordered of each part number
55	FM 110 Sealing Rings (1set) for hydraulic cylinder	119028851, 119028852	1.00	\$	8.00	\$8.00	119028852 not listed on inventory sheet.
56	FM 110 V Belts SPC3000	119024957	16.00	\$	93.00	\$1,488.00	From inventory, looks as if 128 have been ordered of each part number
57	FM 110 Wear Bushing (main shaft)	R.K08.300.11.06, 119028781	2.00	\$	752.00	\$1,504.00	Qty ok
58	FM 110 Anti vibration Pad 1 set (6 nos)	119024010	6.00	\$	751.00	\$4,506.00	From inventory, looks as if 42 have been ordered of each part number (verify that 6 peices may make up one unit)
59	FM 110 Bearings for jack shaft	119028931, 119028932	1.00	\$	972.00	\$972.00	Qty ok
60	FM 110 Arm Liners (spider arms) 1 set (2 nos)	119028710	2.00	\$	235.00	\$470.00	Qty ok
61	FM 110 Bolts 1 set (12 nos) - M30X260	119028877	12.00	\$	104.00	\$1,248.00	12 sets ordered; inventoried 144 items= 12 make up each set
62	FM 110 Burning (spacer) ring mantle (dia. 540) / Intermediate ring	119001069	6.00	\$	189.00	\$1,134.00	From inventory, looks as if 4 have been ordered of each part number
63	FM 110 Counter Sunk Head Screws 1 set (12 nos)	119026865	12.00	\$	17.00	\$204.00	12 sets ordered; inventoried 144 items= 12 make up each set
64	FM 110 Crushing Ring - 130	119030714	6.00	\$	1,928.00	\$11,568.00	Qty ok
65	FM 110 Crushing Ring - 230	119028707	6.00	\$	2,219.00	\$13,314.00	Qty ok
66	FM 110 Crushing Ring - 530	119030717	6.00	\$	2,420.00	\$14,520.00	Qty ok
67	FM 110 Crushing Ring - 70	119030716	6.00	\$	2,028.00	\$12,168.00	Qty ok
68	FM 110 Hexagon Nuts 1 set (12 nos) M30	113314228	12.00	\$	17.00	\$204.00	12 sets ordered; inventoried 144 items= 12 make up each set
69	FM 110 Liner Plates for Bottom Shell Complete	112206101	6.00	\$	1,294.00	\$7,764.00	Qty ok
70	FM 110 Liner Plates for Spider Complete	112204553	6.00	\$	1,360.00	\$8,160.00	6 sets ordered; inventoried 24 items= 4 make up each set
71	FM 110 Mantle	119028712	6.00	\$	1,842.00	\$11,052.00	Qty ok
72	FM 110 Ring Nut	119028780	6.00	\$	515.00	\$3,090.00	Qty ok
73	FM 110 Spider Cap	119028709	3.00	\$	482.00	\$1,446.00	From inventory, looks as if 2 have been ordered of each part number
74	FM 110 Wear Cap 1 for bottom shell arm	119028704	3.00	\$	106.00	\$318.00	From inventory, looks as if 2 have been ordered of each part number
75	FM 110 Wear Cap 2 for bottom shell arm	119028705	6.00	\$	154.00	\$924.00	From inventory, looks as if 12 have been ordered of each part number
76	FM 110 ARM LINER FM110	R.K08.200.11.07	2.00				
77	FM 110 MANTLE FM110	R.K08.200.11.02	1.00				
78	FM 110 CRUSHING RING 23 MM FM111	R.K08.200.11.03	1.00				
79	FM 110 CAP FM110	R.K08.200.11.05	1.00				
80	FM 110 INTERMEDIATE RING FM110	R.K08.300.11.04	2.00				
81	FM 110 WEAR CAP 1 FMG110	R.K08.100.11.05	1.00				
82	FM 110 RING FOR SPIDER FMG110	R.K08.100.11.16	2.00				
83	FM 110 JOINT RING FM110	R.K08.300.11.07	1.00				
<b>Total Value of Request</b>						<b>\$99,181.00</b>	

Bearings and Belts  
\$2,460.00

Hardware  
\$13,825.00

Balance  
\$82,896.00

**\$99,181.00**

**\$119,040.00**

\$184,500  
\$2,900  
\$35,700  
\$23,200  
\$16,000  
\$119,000  
\$381,300